
HÖSTFÄLTSKJUTNINGEN 6 OKTOBER 2007  -  VAPENGRUPP A
Klass: A1

Ptr Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 S:a P1 P2 1+2 STM
1 26 Rasmus Gyllenberg Göteborgspolisens IF 6 3 5 3 6 2 5 3 6 4 5 3 4 3 6 2 66 17 12 29 B
2 9 Crister Larsson Mariestads PK 5 2 6 4 4 2 6 4 5 3 5 3 5 4 4 1 63 14 12 26 B
3 26 Tobias Bohm P4 IF 6 3 2 2 3 2 6 4 6 3 4 3 5 2 3 2 56 5 12 17
4 30 Kalle Lindahl Mölndals SF 3 2 2 1 3 2 4 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 5 2 46 11 4 15
5 39 Jan Rask Mariestads PK 3 3 3 3 1 1 3 3 1 1 2 2 1 1 3 1 32 8 5 13
6 26 Olle Vister Bengtsfors PSK 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 1 3 2 3 1 26 7 0 7

Klass: A2
Ptr Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 S:a P1 P2 1+2 STM

1 19 Magnus Svensson Eds PSK 6 3 5 3 6 2 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 5 3 72 20 6 26 S
2 39 Jörgen Langenbach Åmåls PK 4 3 3 3 4 1 6 4 5 3 5 3 4 3 6 3 60 26 5 31
3 30 Dennis Simonsson Eds PSK 6 3 3 2 3 2 5 4 5 3 6 3 3 2 5 3 58 18 9 27
4 27 Marcus Brodd Vargöns PK 6 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 2 5 3 5 3 55 16 12 28
5 19 Örjan Gustavsson Vargöns PK 5 3 1 1 2 1 6 4 5 4 2 2 6 4 5 3 54 19 11 30
6 9 Christer Russberg Vargöns PK 5 2 5 3 5 1 4 3 6 2 5 2 5 1 3 1 53 13 11 24
7 27 Leif Strömberg Örgryte PK 1 1 4 3 3 2 6 4 4 2 4 2 2 2 6 3 49 19 1 20
8 39 Johan Paulsson Åmåls PK 5 3 0 0 1 1 5 4 4 3 5 3 3 2 5 2 46 14 8 22
9 27 Stefan Lundskog Vargöns PK 4 3 1 1 2 1 5 4 4 3 1 1 6 4 3 3 46 7 2 9
10 26 Jörgen Karlsson P4 IF 4 2 3 3 5 1 1 1 4 2 6 3 4 2 3 1 45 5 9 14
11 26 Martin Ståhl P4 IF 3 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 2 1 1 2 1 4 2 25 7 1 8

Klass: A3
Ptr Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 S:a P1 P2 1+2 STM

1 39 Anders Grimling Lidköpings PF 6 3 5 4 6 2 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 3 74 21 16 37 S
2 19 Olof Jakobsson Eds PSK 6 3 6 4 5 2 6 4 6 4 5 3 6 4 6 3 73 18 6 24 S
3 22 Anre Friberg Göteborgs PSSK 6 2 6 3 6 1 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 3 72 20 17 37 S
4 37 Peter Hjortstam Alingsås KSF 5 2 6 4 5 2 6 4 4 3 5 2 6 4 6 3 67 23 16 39 B
5 22 Peter Larsson Volvo PK 6 3 3 3 4 1 6 4 5 3 6 3 5 4 6 3 65 18 13 31 B
6 19 Lennart Eriksson Södra Dals PSF 6 3 6 3 5 2 5 4 5 3 6 3 4 3 4 3 65 13 6 19 B
7 37 Peter Rehnfeldt Överby PK 6 3 4 3 5 2 6 4 4 2 5 2 6 4 5 2 63 15 15 30 B
8 22 Gert Andersson Vargöns PK 3 3 4 4 5 1 6 4 4 3 6 3 6 4 4 3 63 10 4 14 B
9 37 Henrik Särehag Grästorps PSK 5 2 3 3 2 2 6 4 6 4 5 3 5 3 4 3 60 14 13 27
10 37 Tor Halvorsen Överby PK 3 1 1 1 0 0 6 4 3 1 3 2 5 4 5 3 42 16 10 26
11 39 Hans Zachrisson Åmåls PK 5 3 2 1 1 1 4 4 2 2 2 2 5 4 2 2 42 6 5 11
12 22 Christer Hedin Volvo PK 5 3 1 1 0 0 3 3 3 3 1 1 3 3 5 2 37 13 3 16
13 37 Bengt-Olof Stenberg Uddevalla PSF 5 3 1 1 3 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 4 4 3 1 36 7 8 15
14 9 Jori Selin Lilla Edet PSK 3 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 7 7
15 39 Jimmy Ivarsson Lidköpings PF 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0



HÖSTFÄLTSKJUTNINGEN 6 OKTOBER 2007  -  VAPENGRUPP B och R
Klass: B1

Ptr Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 S:a P1 P2 1+2 STM
1 24 Crister Larsson Mariestads PK 6 3 5 3 6 2 6 4 5 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 71 22 14 36

Klass: B2
Ptr Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 S:a P1 P2 1+2 STM

1 29 Johan Eriksson Eds PSK 6 3 6 4 5 1 6 4 5 4 6 3 4 3 6 3 69 19 11 30
2 24 Gerd Alfredsson Södra Dals PSF 6 3 4 4 3 1 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 3 61 18 10 28
3 29 Jan Andersson Bengtsfors PSK 6 2 2 1 6 1 5 4 5 2 3 3 4 2 6 2 54 18 10 28
4 24 Karl-Axel Alfredsson Södra Dals PSF 5 2 3 3 2 1 2 2 4 2 4 3 4 3 6 3 49 18 5 23

Klass: B3
Ptr Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 S:a P1 P2 1+2 STM

1 29 Anders Axelsson Tidaholms PSK 6 3 6 4 6 2 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 3 75 26 15 41 S
2 24 Anders Grimling Lidköpings PF 6 3 6 4 6 2 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 3 75 18 15 33 S
3 18 Anders Eriksson Södra Dals PSF 5 3 6 4 6 2 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 3 74 23 10 33 B
4 18 Henrik Särehag Grästorps PSK 5 2 5 3 6 2 6 4 4 2 6 3 5 4 5 2 64 18 15 33

Klass: R1
Ptr Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 S:a P1 P2 1+2 STM

1 32 Per Johansson FOK Borås 6 3 3 3 3 2 6 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 6 3 63 19 12 31
2 17 Tommy Pehrson Mariestads PK 6 3 4 3 4 2 6 4 6 4 6 3 4 2 4 2 63 11 10 21
3 32 Markus Korpås FOK Borås 2 1 4 3 3 2 2 2 5 3 2 2 6 3 5 2 47 13 7 20
4 20 Jan Rask Mariestads PK 4 2 3 2 3 2 1 1 4 4 4 2 1 1 4 3 41 12 6 18
5 12 Morgan Wiberg Överby PK 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Klass: R2
Ptr Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 S:a P1 P2 1+2 STM

1 20 Jörgen Langenbach Åmåls PK 6 3 5 4 3 2 6 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 3 64 16 13 29 B
2 38 Magnus Svensson Eds PSK 6 3 2 2 5 2 6 4 4 2 6 3 6 4 6 3 64 18 10 28 B
3 25 Arne Nohlberg P4 IF 4 3 3 2 6 1 5 4 5 4 2 2 5 2 5 3 56 14 1 15
4 20 Johan Paulsson Åmåls PK 5 3 2 2 3 2 4 2 5 3 5 3 4 3 6 3 55 21 10 31
5 23 Robert Karlsson Marinen SKF 5 3 4 2 4 1 5 2 6 2 3 2 6 2 5 2 54 18 6 24
6 23 Ingemar Persson Mariestads PK 4 3 1 1 5 1 2 2 3 3 6 3 6 4 5 2 51 18 7 25
7 12 Marcus Brodd Vargöns PK 5 3 1 1 6 2 3 2 4 3 3 2 6 2 5 3 51 17 7 24
8 32 Michael Johansson Telegrafverkets PSF 6 3 2 2 5 2 2 2 5 2 3 2 5 4 4 2 51 8 6 14
9 20 Bengt-Göran Gustavsson Mariestads PK 3 3 1 1 4 1 5 4 3 2 3 3 5 3 5 2 48 14 3 17
10 31 Niklas Andersson Eds PSK 6 3 2 2 5 1 0 0 2 2 5 3 5 4 4 3 47 17 14 31
11 17 Sven-Olof Bergqvist Grästorps PSK 2 2 5 3 3 2 3 2 4 2 2 1 2 2 5 2 42 12 5 17
12 12 Stefan Lundskog Vargöns PK 3 3 3 2 0 0 2 2 3 2 0 0 1 1 2 1 25 6 5 11

Klass: R3
Ptr Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 S:a P1 P2 1+2 STM



1 38 Christer Hedin Volvo PK 5 2 6 4 6 2 5 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 3 72 22 18 40 S
2 25 Anders Lundblad Vårgårda PSK 6 3 6 4 6 2 4 4 6 4 5 3 6 4 6 3 72 19 18 37 S
3 17 Peter Hjortstam Alingsås KSF 6 3 6 4 6 2 6 4 5 3 6 3 6 4 5 3 72 19 17 36 S
4 31 Ingemar Lindqvist Lidköpings PF 6 3 4 3 5 2 5 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 3 70 20 17 37 S
5 25 Bengt Lundblad Vårgårda PSK 6 3 4 2 5 1 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 3 69 22 13 35 B
6 38 Peter Larsson Volvo PK 6 3 6 4 5 2 6 4 4 2 5 2 6 4 6 3 68 21 16 37 B
7 23 Jori Selin Lilla Edet PSK 6 3 4 3 6 2 5 3 6 4 5 3 5 4 6 3 68 22 13 35 B
8 23 Jimmy Ivarsson Lidköpings PF 5 3 6 4 6 2 6 4 5 4 6 3 3 2 6 3 68 26 9 35 B
9 23 Marie Brunsson Örgryte PK 5 3 6 4 5 2 6 4 4 3 6 3 5 3 6 3 68 20 8 28 B
10 20 Bengt-Olof Stenberg Uddevalla PSF 6 3 4 4 6 2 5 3 6 4 5 3 6 4 4 2 67 7 9 16 B
11 20 Hans Zachrisson Åmåls PK 6 3 5 4 5 2 4 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 6 3 66 21 14 35 B
12 31 Ove Holmberg Tidaholms PSK 6 3 1 1 6 2 6 4 5 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 65 19 16 35 B
13 31 Thomas Bäckström Mölndals SF 5 2 5 4 5 2 5 4 4 3 5 3 5 3 6 3 64 20 17 37 B
14 32 Bodil Pålsson Mölndals SF 6 3 3 3 5 2 6 4 5 3 3 2 6 4 6 3 64 22 12 34 B
15 31 Sten Löfström FOK Borås 6 3 6 4 4 2 5 4 6 4 3 2 2 2 5 3 61 13 13 26
16 7 Gert Andersson Vargöns PK 6 3 4 3 3 1 5 4 4 3 4 2 6 4 5 3 60 15 11 26
17 17 Peter Rehnfeldt Överby PK 6 3 3 2 4 2 3 2 6 4 6 3 4 2 6 3 59 18 9 27
18 38 Olof Jakobsson Eds PSK 5 3 2 2 5 2 5 4 2 2 6 3 6 4 5 3 59 21 6 27
19 17 Tor Halvorsen Överby PK 3 2 3 2 5 1 6 4 3 3 6 3 6 4 5 3 59 10 6 16
20 32 Mats Pettersson Telegrafverkets PSF 4 1 4 3 4 1 6 4 5 4 4 2 5 3 5 2 57 9 16 25
21 32 Björn Lundberg FOK Borås 6 3 3 2 4 1 6 4 6 4 5 3 2 1 5 2 57 13 12 25
22 23 Åke Samuelsson Örgryte PK 6 3 2 1 5 2 3 2 4 3 5 3 6 4 4 2 55 16 16 32
23 31 Marlene Jerkvall Örgryte PK 5 3 2 1 4 2 4 4 5 3 5 3 6 4 3 1 55 6 10 16
24 17 Kurt Hjortstam Allingsås KSF 5 3 5 3 4 1 3 2 3 3 6 3 3 3 2 2 51 8 5 13
25 12 Kenneth Karlsson Lidköpings PF 5 2 4 3 3 1 5 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 1 49 11 6 17



HÖSTFÄLTSKJUTNINGEN 6 OKTOBER 2007  -  VAPENGRUPP C
Klass: C1

Ptr Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 S:a P1 P2 1+2 STM
1 40 Crister Larsson Mariestads PK 6 3 6 4 3 2 6 4 5 4 6 3 6 4 6 3 71 25 13 38 B
2 11 Tobias Bohm P4 IF 6 3 5 4 6 2 6 4 6 4 6 3 5 3 5 2 70 19 14 33 B
3 3 Tommy Pehrson Mariestads PK 6 3 6 4 6 2 5 3 6 4 4 3 4 3 6 3 68 21 11 32
4 15 Per Johansson FOK Borås 6 3 6 4 3 1 5 4 5 3 5 3 6 4 5 3 66 12 16 28
5 15 Ken Abrahamsson Telegrafverkets PSF 6 3 3 3 6 2 3 2 6 4 5 3 6 4 6 3 65 23 9 32
6 4 Jan Rask Mariestads PK 6 3 5 4 5 2 6 4 3 3 4 3 6 4 3 2 63 7 9 16
7 15 Markus Korpås FOK Borås 6 3 4 2 5 2 6 4 2 2 5 3 5 3 5 2 59 15 10 25
8 10 Olle Vister Bengtsfors PSK 0 0 5 3 6 2 4 2 6 4 5 3 5 3 4 3 55 5 0 5
9 15 Andreas Ostwald Telegrafverkets PSF 5 3 4 3 4 2 2 2 3 3 5 3 3 3 0 0 45 0 6 6
10 16 Kalle Lindahl Mölndals SF 5 3 1 1 3 1 4 4 3 2 2 2 3 2 5 3 44 12 6 18
11 28 Morgan Wiberg Överby PK 3 2 2 2 4 2 0 0 1 1 4 3 4 2 4 2 36 7 1 8
12 10 Hans Spångberg Bengtsfors PSK 3 2 0 0 2 1 1 1 3 2 1 1 5 3 5 3 33 15 6 21

Klass: C2
Ptr Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 S:a P1 P2 1+2 STM

1 11 Tomas Ryrå Trollhättans PK 6 3 5 4 6 2 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 3 74 21 10 31 S
2 16 Göran Andersson Skepplanda SKF 4 2 6 4 5 1 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 3 70 23 3 26 B
3 2 Magnus Svensson Eds PSK 5 2 6 4 6 2 6 4 5 3 6 3 4 3 6 3 68 19 17 36
4 14 Dennis Simonsson Eds PSK 6 3 5 4 4 2 5 4 5 3 6 3 6 4 6 2 68 15 15 30
5 4 Jörgen Langenbach Åmåls PK 6 3 5 4 4 2 4 3 6 4 6 3 5 3 5 3 66 16 9 25
6 5 Ingemar Persson Mariestads PK 5 3 5 3 5 2 4 3 5 4 6 3 5 4 5 3 65 17 8 25
7 1 Anders Johansson Sjuntorps PSK 3 2 4 3 5 2 4 4 5 4 6 3 6 4 5 3 63 12 0 12
8 15 Michael Johansson Telegrafverkets PSF 6 3 6 3 6 2 5 3 3 2 5 3 5 3 4 2 61 10 6 16
9 14 Johan Eriksson Eds PSK 6 3 5 4 2 1 5 4 3 2 5 3 5 3 6 3 60 24 11 35
10 8 Robert Karlsson Marinens SKF 6 3 6 3 6 1 5 3 3 1 4 2 5 2 6 2 58 27 7 34
11 4 Tony Karlsson Åmåls PK 3 2 5 4 4 2 5 4 6 4 5 3 1 1 5 3 57 20 7 27
12 3 Stefan Alexandersson Trollhättans PK 4 3 1 1 3 2 5 4 4 4 5 3 6 4 5 3 57 12 1 13
13 13 Leif Strömberg Örgryte PK 5 3 5 4 4 2 4 3 6 4 0 0 5 3 3 2 53 10 8 18
14 14 Niklas Andersson Eds PSK 4 2 3 3 3 2 6 3 3 3 5 3 5 3 0 0 48 0 5 5
15 11 Jörgen Karlsson P4 IF 4 3 3 2 2 1 3 2 4 2 4 3 6 2 4 2 47 14 2 16
16 11 Martin Ståhl P4 IF 5 3 3 2 5 2 2 1 2 2 6 2 6 2 2 1 46 3 5 8
17 8 Roger Salén Mellerud 0 0 3 2 0 0 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 3 2 22 6 0 6
18 4 Johan Paulsson Åmåls PK 4 2 1 1 4 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 6 6

Klass: C3
Ptr Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 S:a P1 P2 1+2 STM

1 2 Anders Eriksson Södra Dals PSF 6 3 6 4 6 2 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 3 75 25 15 40 S
2 40 Michael Gustafsson Trollhättans PK 6 3 6 4 6 2 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 3 75 19 17 36 S
3 5 Anders Grimling Lidköpings PF 6 3 6 4 6 2 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 3 75 19 16 35 S
4 10 Anders Lundblad Vårgårda PSK 6 3 6 4 5 2 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 3 74 25 17 42 S
5 6 Christer Hedin Volvo PK 6 3 5 4 6 2 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 3 74 18 12 30 S



6 5 Jimmy Ivarsson Lidköpings PF 6 3 6 4 6 2 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 5 2 73 17 19 36 S
7 1 Peter Hjortstam Alingsås KSF 6 3 5 4 6 2 6 4 5 4 6 3 6 4 5 3 72 18 18 36 S
8 13 Anders Axelsson Tidaholms PSK 6 3 6 4 3 2 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 3 72 16 19 35 S
9 2 Peter Renfeldt Överby PK 6 3 4 3 6 2 6 4 5 4 6 3 6 4 6 3 71 25 14 39 B
10 10 Bengt Lundblad Vårgårda PSK 6 3 5 4 4 2 6 4 6 4 5 3 6 4 6 3 71 22 12 34 B
11 6 Peter Larsson Volvo PK 5 2 6 4 6 2 6 4 5 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 71 17 15 32 B
12 1 Henrik Särehag Grästorps PSK 6 3 6 4 6 2 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 4 1 71 16 13 29 B
13 13 Thomas Bäckström Möndals SKF 6 3 5 3 6 2 6 4 6 4 6 3 4 3 6 3 70 24 18 42 B
14 14 Björn Lundberg FOK Borås 6 3 5 4 4 2 6 4 5 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 70 27 13 40 B
15 4 Hans Zachrisson Åmåls PK 6 3 6 4 6 2 6 4 6 4 4 3 5 3 5 3 70 13 16 29 B
16 14 Sten Löfström FOK Borås 6 3 6 4 6 2 6 4 4 3 6 3 4 3 6 3 69 19 17 36 B
17 6 Ingemar Lindqvist Lidköpings PF 6 3 5 4 6 2 6 4 5 3 4 3 6 4 5 3 69 17 14 31 B
18 2 Olof Jakobsson Eds PSK 4 2 6 4 6 2 6 4 5 3 6 3 6 4 5 3 69 19 10 29 B
19 2 Tor Halvorsen Överby PK 6 3 5 3 6 2 6 4 4 3 6 3 5 3 6 3 68 19 18 37
20 15 Mats Pettersson Telegrafverkets PSF 4 3 4 3 4 1 4 3 6 3 5 3 6 4 4 2 59 10 7 17

Klass: CVetY
Ptr Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 S:a P1 P2 1+2 STM

1 10 Bengt Sjölander Telegrafverkets PSF 6 3 6 3 5 2 6 4 4 3 6 3 6 4 6 4 71 22 13 35 B
2 13 Ove Holmberg Tidaholms PSK 6 3 6 4 6 2 4 3 6 4 6 3 5 3 6 3 70 22 16 38 B
3 28 Kenneth Karlsson Lidköpings PF 6 3 5 3 6 3 6 4 4 2 6 3 6 4 4 2 67 17 12 29
4 6 Åke Samuelsson Örgryte PK 5 2 5 3 6 2 6 4 6 4 5 3 5 3 4 2 65 16 14 30
5 1 Raymond Derngren Södra Dals PSF 6 3 4 3 6 2 6 4 5 3 6 3 4 2 4 3 64 11 7 18
6 2 Lennart Eriksson Södra Dals PSF 6 3 5 3 5 2 3 1 6 4 5 3 5 3 6 3 63 22 15 37
7 11 Clas Boman Vargöns PK 6 3 5 3 6 2 3 2 5 3 6 3 4 3 6 3 63 19 18 37
8 3 Beng-Olof Stenberg Uddevalla PSF 6 3 4 3 5 2 6 4 5 3 5 3 5 3 4 2 63 9 10 19
9 11 Arne Nohlberg P4 IF 5 3 4 2 3 1 4 3 5 4 6 3 5 4 6 3 61 19 5 24
10 4 Bengt-Göran Gustavsson Mariestads PK 6 3 4 3 4 2 6 4 4 2 5 3 5 3 2 1 57 7 5 12
11 21 Torbjörn Jonasson Överby PK 4 3 0 0 4 1 5 4 1 1 3 3 6 4 5 2 46 18 1 19
12 8 Ingemar Walberg Marinens SKF 3 2 3 3 4 1 1 1 3 2 3 2 5 2 0 0 35 0 0 0

Klass: CVetÄ
Ptr Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 S:a P1 P2 1+2 STM

1 1 Kurt Hjortstam Alingsås KSF 6 3 5 4 6 2 6 4 6 4 6 3 5 4 6 3 73 25 4 29 S
2 5 Jan-Erik Johansson Ulricehamns PK 6 3 4 3 6 2 5 4 5 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 69 18 11 29 B
3 5 Arne Friberg Göteborgs PSSK 5 3 5 3 4 1 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 3 69 23 4 27 B
4 10 Jan Andersson Bengtsfors PSK 6 2 5 3 5 1 6 4 6 2 5 3 6 4 5 2 65 12 7 19
5 5 Carl-Erik Lissfors Göteborgs PSSK 6 3 6 3 5 2 4 4 4 4 3 2 6 4 4 2 62 14 7 21
6 8 Karl-Axel Alfredsson Södra Dals Psf 5 3 2 2 4 2 5 4 5 4 6 3 5 3 5 2 60 14 3 17
7 1 Sven-Olof Bergqvist Grästorps PSK 5 3 4 3 5 1 4 3 4 2 3 2 5 3 4 2 53 8 10 18
8 21 Ingvar Jungblom Trollhättans PK 5 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 5 3 3 2 5 3 52 17 3 20

Klass: CJUN
Ptr Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 S:a P1 P2 1+2 STM

1 14 Eric Svanberg Södra Dals PSF 5 3 4 3 5 2 3 2 4 3 4 3 6 4 6 3 60 20 4 24
2 40 Fredrik Rosén Sjuntorps PSK 5 3 3 2 6 2 5 4 3 3 6 3 4 3 3 1 56 11 6 17



Klass: DAM C2
Ptr Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 S:a P1 P2 1+2 STM

1 40 Linda Gåård Trollhättans PK 6 3 6 4 5 2 6 4 5 4 6 3 5 4 6 3 72 13 15 28 S
2 8 Gerd Alfredsson Södra Dals PSF 5 3 4 3 5 2 5 4 3 2 6 3 5 3 5 3 61 13 7 20
3 13 Britt Karlsson Örgryte PK 4 3 5 3 3 2 6 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 6 2 59 17 1 18

Klass: DAM C3
Ptr Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 S:a P1 P2 1+2 STM

1 6 Marie Brunsson Örgryte PK 6 3 5 4 6 2 5 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 5 2 71 15 17 32 B
2 16 Bodil Pålsson Mölndals SF 6 3 4 3 5 2 6 4 5 4 5 3 6 4 5 3 68 14 12 26
3 13 Marlene Jerkvall Örgryte PK 6 3 3 3 6 2 5 4 4 2 5 3 6 4 6 3 65 18 15 33
4 21 Elsa Svantesson PK Hjorten 6 3 4 3 4 1 6 4 3 2 4 3 6 4 5 3 61 14 10 24
5 16 Agneta Theng Vedums PSK 6 3 2 1 3 2 6 4 5 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 58 16 12 28
6 21 Ingbritt Svantesson PK Hjorten 6 3 2 1 6 2 6 4 5 2 4 2 0 0 6 2 51 23 2 25



HÖSTFÄLTSKJUTNINGEN 6 OKTOBER 2007  -  LAG
1 Lidköpings PF

5 Anders Grimling Lidköpings PF 6 3 6 4 6 2 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 3 75 19 16 35
5 Jimmy Ivarsson Lidköpings PF 6 3 6 4 6 2 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 5 2 73 17 19 36
6 Ingemar Lindqvist Lidköpings PF 6 3 5 4 6 2 6 4 5 3 4 3 6 4 5 3 69 17 14 31

217

2 FOK Borås
15 Per Johansson FOK Borås 6 3 6 4 3 1 5 4 5 3 5 3 6 4 5 3 66 12 16 28
14 Sten Löfström FOK Borås 6 3 6 4 6 2 6 4 4 3 6 3 4 3 6 3 69 19 17 36
14 Björn Lundberg FOK Borås 6 3 5 4 4 2 6 4 5 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 70 27 13 40

205

3 Eds PSK
14 Johan Eriksson Eds PSK 6 3 5 4 2 1 5 4 3 2 5 3 5 3 6 3 60 24 11 35
14 Dennis Simonsson Eds PSK 6 3 5 4 4 2 5 4 5 3 6 3 6 4 6 2 68 15 15 30
2 Magnus Svensson Eds PSK 5 2 6 4 6 2 6 4 5 3 6 3 4 3 6 3 68 19 17 36

196

4 Åmåls PK
4 Tony Karlsson Åmåls PK 3 2 5 4 4 2 5 4 6 4 5 3 1 1 5 3 57 20 7 27
4 Johan Paulsson Åmåls PK 4 2 1 1 4 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 6 6
4 Jörgen Langenbach Åmåls PK 6 3 5 4 4 2 4 3 6 4 6 3 5 3 5 3 66 16 9 25

139


